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141.8 mm (5.58 ")

56.1 mm (2.21 ")

Title: forestborder6

Stitches ratio diagram:

Scale 1:1

Stitches: 15916
Size: 141.8 x 56.1 mm (5.58 x 2.21 ")
Begin: 70.8, 28.1 mm
End: 110.6, 12.0 mm
Start needle: 1
Colors: 10/10 , Stops: 9

Needle Thread consumption

1 422 st. 2.8% (1.3 m)
2 2559 st. 14.9% (7.0 m)
3 646 st. 4.9% (2.3 m)
4 4702 st. 30.4% (14.3 m)
5 2318 st. 13.2% (6.2 m)
6 3505 st. 24.1% (11.3 m)
7 593 st. 2.8% (1.3 m)
8 307 st. 1.8% (0.8 m)
9 122 st. 0.7% (0.3 m)

10 742 st. 4.3% (2.0 m)

Upper thread 47.0 m
Bobbin 15.7 m

Histogram

Stop 1(423)
Stop 2(2982) 
Stop 3(3628) 
Stop 4(8330) 
Stop 5(10648) 
Stop 6(14153) 
Stop 7(14746) 
Stop 8(15053) 
Stop 9(15175) 
End(15916) 



165.0 mm (6.50 ")

65.1 mm (2.56 ")

Title: forestborder7

Stitches ratio diagram:

Scale 1:1

Stitches: 19260
Size: 165.0 x 65.1 mm (6.50 x 2.56 ")
Begin: 82.5, 32.6 mm
End: 128.7, 14.1 mm
Start needle: 1
Colors: 10/10 , Stops: 9

Needle Thread consumption

1 500 st. 2.8% (1.7 m)
2 3225 st. 15.5% (9.3 m)
3 801 st. 5.0% (3.0 m)
4 5521 st. 29.1% (17.6 m)
5 2745 st. 13.4% (8.1 m)
6 4452 st. 25.1% (15.1 m)
7 643 st. 2.5% (1.5 m)
8 393 st. 1.9% (1.1 m)
9 143 st. 0.7% (0.4 m)

10 837 st. 4.0% (2.4 m)

Upper thread 60.3 m
Bobbin 20.1 m

Histogram

Stop 1(501)
Stop 2(3726) 
Stop 3(4527) 
Stop 4(10048) 
Stop 5(12793) 
Stop 6(17245) 
Stop 7(17888) 
Stop 8(18281) 
Stop 9(18424) 
End(19260) 



189.8 mm (7.47 ")

74.9 mm (2.95 ")

Title: forestborder8

Stitches ratio diagram:

Scale 1:1

Stitches: 23306
Size: 189.8 x 74.9 mm (7.47 x 2.95 ")
Begin: 94.9, 37.5 mm
End: 148.1, 15.8 mm
Start needle: 1
Colors: 10/10 , Stops: 9

Needle Thread consumption

1 641 st. 2.9% (2.2 m)
2 4078 st. 15.9% (12.1 m)
3 1002 st. 5.1% (3.9 m)
4 6386 st. 27.7% (21.1 m)
5 3298 st. 13.6% (10.3 m)
6 5619 st. 26.1% (19.8 m)
7 698 st. 2.3% (1.7 m)
8 486 st. 1.9% (1.5 m)
9 163 st. 0.7% (0.5 m)

10 935 st. 3.8% (2.9 m)

Upper thread 76.0 m
Bobbin 25.3 m

Histogram

Stop 1(642)
Stop 2(4720) 
Stop 3(5722) 
Stop 4(12108) 
Stop 5(15406) 
Stop 6(21025) 
Stop 7(21723) 
Stop 8(22209) 
Stop 9(22372) 
End(23306) 


